
CROSS  MOUNT [ RIGHT ]

TOP MOUNT [  RIGHT ]

BOTTOM MOUNT [ RIGHT ]

M8 X 40

M8 WASHER

M8 NYLOC NUT

M8 X 30
FLATHEAD SCREW

M8 X 30 BUTTONHEAD
ALLEN SCREW

TRAPEZIUM [  RIGHT ]

M10 WASHER

ASSEMBLY - RIGHT SIDE

RE HIMALAYAN SADDLE STAY
EXPLODED VIEW [ RIGHT SIDE ]

POM ACETAL SPACER

NOTE: PLEASE REFER LEFT & RIGHT STICKERS ON THE RESPECTIVE PARTS



CROSS  MOUNT [ LEFT ]

TOP MOUNT [ LEFT ]

BOTTOM MOUNT [ LEFT ]

M8 X 40

M8 WASHER

M8 NYLOC NUT

POM ACETAL SPACER

OEM SILENCER FLANGE BOLT SCREW
[ALREADY FIXED ON BIKE ]

M8 X 30 BUTTONHEAD
ALLEN SCREW

TRAPEZIUM [ LEFT ]

M8 X 30 ALLEN SCREW [ FLATHEAD ]

M8 X 30 BUTTONHEAD ALLEN SCREW

M8 NYLOC NUT

M8 X 40 ALLEN SCREW

M8 WASHER

BOTTOM MOUNT

CROSS MOUNT

TOP MOUNT

TRAPEZIUM

PART NAME QTYSr.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

2

2

2

2

4

1

10

15

11

M10 WASHER

M10 WASHER

10

2

POLYMER SPACER7 10

11

RE HIMALAYAN SADDLE STAY
EXPLODED VIEW [ LEFT SIDE ]

ASSEMBLY - LEFT SIDE

SINCE 2010

NOTE: PLEASE REFER LEFT & RIGHT STICKERS ON THE RESPECTIVE PARTS


	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model


